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Date Transaction Withdrawals Deposits Balance 

4 Dec 18 Alexie account 

activation  

 1 1.00 

4 Dec 18 PayPal Setup  0.08 1.08 

4 Dec 18 PayPal Setup  0.15 1.23 

6 Dec 18 Tom account 

activation 

 2.00 3.23 

20 Dec 18 Custom Science 

Donation 

 5,000.00 5,003.23 

21 Dec 18 Alexie Repayment 

1/2 for Corporate & 

Online Regos 

Papanicolaou 

253.97  4,749.26 

21 Dec 18 Kay Repayment for 

Logo design via 

PayPal 

48.25  4,701.01 

24 Dec 18 ALEXIE 

REPAYMENT for 

Corporate  & Online 

Regos 2/2 

253.97  4,447.04 

1 Jan 19 INTEREST  0.82 4,447.86 

1 Feb 19 INTEREST  2.08 4,449.94 

1 Mar 19 INTEREST  1.88 4,451.82 

1 Apr 19 INTEREST  2.08 4,453.90 

18 Apr 19 PAYPAL 

AUSTRALIA 

 4,000.00 8,453.90 

30 Apr 19 PAYPAL 

AUSTRALIA  

 1,000.00 9,453.90 

1 May 19 INTEREST  2.81 9,456.71 

2 May 19 CUSTOM SCIENCE 5,000.00  4,456.71 

6 May 19 PO BOX REGO 143.75  4,312.96 

1 Jun 19 INTEREST  2.10 4,315.06 

1 Jul 19 INTEREST  1.79 4,316.85 

1 Aug 19 INTEREST  1.06 4,317.91 

1 Sep 19 INTEREST  0.54 4,318.45 

1 Oct 19 INTEREST  0.36 4,318.81 

1 Nov 19 INTEREST  0.24 4,319.05 

1 Dec 19 INTEREST  0.18 4,319.23 
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Date Description Gross Fee Net Balance 

16/12/2018 Alexie: Setup 1 0 1 1 

16/12/2018 Kay: In for Logo Design 48.25 0 48.25 49.25 

16/12/2018 Logo design -48.25 0 -48.25 1 

6/03/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 265.8 

8/03/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 530.6 

12/03/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 795.4 

26/03/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 1,060.20 

2/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 1,325.00 

2/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 1,589.80 

5/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 1,854.60 

5/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 2,119.40 

8/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 2,384.20 

9/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 2,649.00 

12/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 2,913.80 

12/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 3,178.60 

12/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 3,443.40 

12/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 3,708.20 

12/04/2019 Workshop participant rego refund -275 9.9 -265.1 3,443.10 

15/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 3,707.90 

15/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 325 -12 313 4,020.90 

16/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 4,285.70 

16/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 4,550.50 

17/04/2019 General withdrawal - Bank account -4,000.00 0 -4,000.00 550.5 

18/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 325 -12 313 863.5 

21/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 275 -10.2 264.8 1,128.30 

29/04/2019 Workshop participant rego 325 -12 313 1,441.30 

30/04/2019 General withdrawal - Bank account -1,000.00 0 -1,000.00 441.3 

16/05/2019 Microphone 1 purchase -174.05 0 -174.05 267.25 

16/05/2019 Microphone 2 purchase -77 0 -77 190.25 

21/06/2019 Workshop participant rego partial refund -41.25 0 -41.25 149 

22/06/2019 Workshop participant rego partial refund -41.25 1.48 -39.77 109.23 

4/07/2019 Workshop participant rego partial refund -41.25 1.48 -39.77 69.46 

22/07/2019 Workshop participant rego partial refund 

returned 

41.25 0 41.25 110.71 

22/07/2019 Workshop participant rego partial refund 

returned 

-39.77 0 -39.77 70.94 

26/12/2019 Domain name rego -22.43 0 -22.43 26.08 

28/12/2019 Web server payment -30 0 -30 18.51 




